
Jan-23hi-five.co.in



CUS LONG

BRASS GLAND

BRASS DOUBLE 

COMPRESSION 

GLAND

BRASS SINGLE 

COMPRESSION 

GLAND

BRASS FLENCH 

GLAND

RING 

INSULATED

SNAP 
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CLAMP
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LUGS , GLANDS, INSULATED LUGS , TAGS

COPPER LUGS

RING LUGS CUS PIN LUGS JOINT LUGS FORK LUGS SNAP LUGS

ALUMINIUM LUGS

CUS PIN LUGS JOINT LUGS



 

3/8 " 10 1.5*4 H-DC1001 133

1/2 " 12 2.5*4 H-DC1002 133

5/8" 16 4*4 H-DC1003 136

3/4" 19 6*4 H-DC1004 155

7/8" 22 10*4 H-DC1005 205

1" 25 16*4 H-DC1006 259

1.1/8" 28 25*4 H-DC1007 322

1.1/4" 32 35*4 H-DC1008 482

1.3/8" 35 50/70*4 H-DC1009 575

1.1/2" 38 95*4 H-DC1010 650

1.3/4" 45 120*4 H-DC1011 859

2" 50 150*4 H-DC1012 995

2.1/4" 57 185*4 H-DC1013 1120

2.1/2" 63 240*4 H-DC1014 1599

2.3/4" 70 300*4 H-DC1015 1990

3" 75 400*4 H-DC1016 2125

3.1/4" 82 500*4 H-DC1017 2559

3.1/2" 88 630*4 H-DC1018 3921

4" 100 800/1000*4 H-DC1019 5328

METAL BRASS DC GLANDS
DOUBLE COMPRESSION CABLE GLAND

SIZE IN INCH SIZE IN MM
ARMD CABLE SIZE ( 

APRROX)
CODE PRICE
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3/8 " 10 1.5*4 HSC1001 34.00

1/2 " 12 2.5*4 HSC1002 34.00

5/8" 16 4*4 HSC1003 35.00

3/4" 19 6*4 HSC1004 46.00

7/8" 22 10*4 HSC1005 55.00

1" 25 16*4 HSC1006 60.00

1.1/8" 28 25*4 HSC1007 92.00

1.1/4" 32 35*4 HSC1008 114.00

1.3/8" 35 50/70*4 HSC1009 145.00

1.1/2" 38 95*4 HSC1010 164.00

1.3/4" 45 120*4 HSC1011 190.00

2" 50 150*4 HSC1012 260.00

2.1/4" 57 185*4 HSC1013 300.00

2.1/2" 63 240*4 HSC1014 365.00

2.3/4" 70 300*4 HSC1015 471.00

3" 75 400*4 HSC1016 590.00

3.1/4" 82 500*4 HSC1017 788.00

3.1/2" 88 630*4 HSC1018 1083.00

4" 100 800/1000*4 HSC1019 1182.00
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METAL BRASS SC GLANDS
SINGLE COMPRESSION GLANDS

SIZE IN INCH SIZE IN MM
ARMD CABLE SIZE 

( APRROX)
CODE PRICE



SIZE
E- BOLT 

HOLE
CAT NO. PRICE SIZE CAT NO.

4 & 6 6.2 ALS-313 1.95 2.5 WPA-7

10 6.2 ALS-214 2.5 4 WPA-16

16 6.4 ALS-252 3 6 WPA-18

16 8.2 ALS-216 3 10 WPA-20

25 8.2 ALS-218 4 16 WPA-2

35 8.2 ALS-221 5 25 WPA-25

50 10.2 ALS-312 7.75 35 WPA-4

50 12.7 ALS-224 7.75 50 WPA-26

70 10.2 ALS-225 11 70 WPA-27

70 12.7 ALS-226 11 95 WPA-31

95 10.2 ALS-227 13 120 WPA-34

95 12.7 ALS-228 13 150 WPA-37

120 12.7 ALS-230 18 185 WPA-38

120 16.2 ALS-231 18 240 WPA-43

150 12.7 ALS-232 22 300 WPA-47

150 16.2 ALS-233 22 400 WPA-101

185 12.7 ALS-234 28

185 16.2 ALS-235 28

240 16.2 ALS-237 49

240 20.3 ALS-238 49

300 16.2 ALS-300 70

300 20.3 ALS-259 70

400 20.3 ALS-260 98

500 20.3 ALS-296 182

630 20.3 ALS-261 238

800 ALS-318 322

1000 ALS-319 532

1.5 70 11.25

2.5 1.4 95 12.35

4 1.4 120 17.85

6 1.5 150 22.85

10 1.85 185 27.3

16 2.5 240 47

25 3.25 300 67

35 3.8 400 98

50 6.45 500 154

 

3.85
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ALUMINIUM CUS LUGS ALUMINIUM PIN LUGS

PRICE

3.5

ALUMINIUM LUGS

135

3.85

4.2

7.7

10

13.5

14.75

27

35

46

66

87

252

350

JOINT   JOINT

SIZE PRICE SIZE PRICE

 ←

 ←E BOLT HOLE DIA

CABLE SIZE



SIZE
E- BOLT 

HOLE
CAT NO. PRICE SIZE

E- BOLT 

HOLE
CAT NO. PRICE

1.5 5.2 7005 1.68 2.5 5.2 CUS-05 3.5
1.5 6.2 7007 1.96 4 & 6 6.4 CUS-06 5.9
2.5 5.2 7010 1.82 10 6.4 CUS-08 5
2.5 6.4 7011 2.1 16 6.4 CUS-09 10
2.5 8.2 7013 2.8 25 8.2 CUS-52 21
2.5 10.2 7015 3.92 35 8.2 CUS-12 21
2.5 12.7 7047 4.2 50 8.2 CUS-14 28

4 & 6 6.4 7017 3.71 50 10.2 CUS-15 28
4 & 6 8.2 7020 5.04 70 10.2 CUS-17 45
4 & 6 10.2 7023 7 70 12.7 CUS-18 63
4 & 6 12.7 7024 7 95 10.2 CUS-19 63

95 12.7 CUS-20 63
10 6.4 7120 5.04 120 12.7 CUS-22 90
10 8.2 7121 6.16 120 16.2 CUS-23 90
10 10.7 7123 9.8 150 12.7 CUS-25 108
10 12.7 7028 9.8 150 16.2 CUS-26 108
16 6.4 7029 7.84 185 12.7 CUS-27 175
16 8.2 7030 8.82 185 16.2 CUS-28 175
16 10.2 7032 11.62 240 16.2 CUS-29 259
16 12.7 7033 12.6 240 20.3 CUS-30 259
25 8.2 7034 16.24 300 16.2 CUS-31 332
25 10.2 7035 17.5 300 20.3 CUS-32 332
25 12.7 7037 30.1 400 20.3 CUS-33 492
35 8.2 7038 21 500 20.3 CUS-34 784
35 10.2 7039 28 630 20.3 CUS-35 1097
35 12.7 7040 33 800 CUS-62 2160
50 8.2 7136 33.5 1000 CUS-76 3240

50 10.2 7137 47

50 12.7 7042 66

50 16.2 7139 49
70 10.2 7140 51
70 12.7 7141 51
95 10.2 7144 60
95 12.7 7044 60
95 16.2 7145 76 1.5 CP-9

120 12.7 7146 106 2.5 CP-1
120 16.2 7147 149 4 CP-3
150 12.7 7149 157 6 CP-5
150 16.2 7045 170 10 CP-7

16 CP-8

25 CP-86

35 CP-87
50 CP-88
70 CP-94

1.5 1.9 35 29 95 CP-95
2.5 2.5 50 42 120 WPC-34
4 4.75 70 63 150 WPC-37
6 7 95 77 185 WPC-38

10 8 120 120 240 WPC-43
16 16 150 182 300 WPC-47
25 22 185 266 400 WPC-101

7.9
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COPPER RING LUGS COPPER CUS LUGS

COPPER PIN LUGS

SIZE CAT NO. PRICE

1.6
1.7

3.25
3.5
5.5

COPPER LUGS

15.5

COPPER   JOINT 24

SIZE PRICE SIZE PRICE
35
59

1204

77
140
210
266
420
532



1.5 8351 3.5 1.5 7249 1.45

2.5 8347 3.75 2.5 7251 1.75 SIZE LP SIZE LP 1.5-3.2 7054 2

4 & 6 7253 2.65 12 MM 12 MM 27 1.5-3.7 7055 2

10 7255 10.5 16 MM 16 MM 27 1.5-4.2 7056 2

19 MM 19 MM 36 1.5-5.2 7062 2.25

22 MM 22 MM 36 1.5-6.4 7065 2.25

25 MM 25 MM 45 2.5-5.2 7072 2.5

28 MM 28 MM 45 2.5-6.4 7074 2.75

1.5 8351 i 4.5 32 MM 32 MM 48 2.5-8.2 7077 3.25

2.5 8347 i 5 35 MM 35 MM 48 2.5-10.2 7080 4.35

38 MM 38 MM 54 2.5-12.7 7082 5

1.5 7926 2 45 MM 45 MM 60 4&6-5.2 7084 4.25

2.5 7928 2.25 50 MM 50 MM 65 4&6-6.4 7089 5

4 & 6 7931 4 57 MM 57 MM 70 4&6-8.2 7090 5

63 MM 63 MM 75 4&6-10.2 7092 8

70 MM 70 MM 85 4&6-12.7 7100 9

75 MM 75 MM 90

82 MM 82 MM 100

88 MM 88 MM 120

1.5-3.2 7054 2 100 MM 100 MM 150

1.5-3.7 7055 2

1.5-4.2 7056 2

1.5-5.2 7062 2.25 1.5 ILC i-63 2.8

1.5-6.4 7065 2.25 2.5 ILC i-64 3.25

2.5-5.2 7072 2.5 4 ILC i-65 5.6

2.5-6.4 7074 2.75

2.5-8.2 7077 3.25

2.5-10.2 7080 4.35 1.5 2

2.5-12.7 7082 5 2.5 2.5

4&6-5.2 7084 4.25 4 4.2 1.5

4&6-6.4 7089 5 6 4.65 2.5

4&6-8.2 7090 5 10 6.5 4

4&6-10.2 7092 8

4&6-12.7 7100 9
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COPPER RING ( 

INSULATED)

COPPER JOINT 

LUGS(INSULATED)

COPPER PIN TERMINALS 

(INSULATED)

CPI-17

SNAP TERMINALS 

FORK TERMINALS 

(INSULATED)

COPPER RING ( 

INSULATED)

SNAP TERMINALS

CPI-21

END CAP

CPI-20

DC S C 

FORK , INSULATED, EARTHING TAG / CLAMP

FORK TERMINALS COPPER EARTHING TAG

CPI-18

CPI-19



LP

138

138

138

190

190

190

345

345

565

565

590

894

A

B

c

D

E

SIZE

16.0 SQMM

25.0 SQMM

35.0 SQMM

50.0 SQMM

LIABILITY ONE PC\COIL \PRODUCT ONLY

HSN CODE : 85369090

www.hi-five.co.in

BI-METLLIC LUGS

300.0 SQMM

400.0 SQMM

PRICES EFFECTIVE FROM 1.01.2023

GST EXTRA AS APPLICABLE

NO CLAIM FOR TRANSIT DAMAGE

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE

70.0 SQMM

95.0 SQMM

120.0 SQMM

150.0 SQMM

185.0 SQMM

240.0 SQMM

hi-five.co.in
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SIZE LP SIZE LP

0.5 34 0.5 70

0.75 35 0.75 72

1 38 1 78

1.5 44 1.5 93

2.5 52 2.5 125

4 87 4 184

6 118 6 265

10 175

16 227

NO CLAIMS FOR TRANSIT DAMAGE , TAXES EXTRA

NO REPLACEMENT GUARNTEE.

HSN CODE : 85369090
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BOOT / END LUGS

SINGLE (EHI) DOUBLE(T-EHI)

TERM:

PRICES EFFECTIVE FROM 01.01.2023

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE


